
B- YOUR VOTE  

General Category Reg Number 

Best Paint  

Best Interior  

Best Engine Bay  

Coolest Story  

Best in Show  

SCHEDULE  

9:30 am Show opens 

10:00 am Judging starts 

11:00 am Judging ends 

12:00 pm Awards announced 

A Project Of the: 

C—VOTE FOR A 
VEHICLE  IN YOUR 
CATEGORY (BUT 

NOT YOUR   
VEHICLE)    

Reg Number 
 

Registration/Ballot 

See rules and notes other side 

A—CHOOSE YOUR CATEGORY – CIRCLE ONE 

AUTOMOTIVE 

1920’s 

1930’s 

1940’s  

1950’s  

1960’s  

1970’s  

1980’s  

1990’s  

2000’s 

2010’s + 

Muscle Car 

RatRod 

Custom Car 

Electric Vehicle 

Van/MiniVan/Station Wagon 

NON-AUTOMOTIVE 

Motorcycle 

Truck/RV 

Golf Cart 

1.  FILL OUT FORM ABOVE 

Part A—Choose your category (left column) 

Part B&C—Vote your favorites (right column) - general categories and your category 

2. WRITE CATEGRORY ON YOUR TAG AND VISIBLY PLACE VISIBLY ON YOUR VEHICLE 

3. SUBMIT YOUR FORM TO TROPHY BOOTH BY 11 AM 

Your Name         Reg Number       

Vehicle (year/make/model)          

E-Mail Address            

 Check for permission to send you an e-mail 

Club          Town     



Show Rules and Regulations 

A Project Of the: 

 This is a peer judging contest except for People’s Choice (not on your 

ballot) 

 Your registration tag must be clearly 
displayed on vehicle  

 For your classification, do not select your own 
vehicle 

 No loud music or display of questionable music, 
video, art, or other media is not permitted and 
will lead to disqualification and possible removal. 

 Keep your area clean 

 No burn outs or other dangerous acts….it’s a 
family event 

 Bring your ballot to the Trophy tent 

 You must be present to get a trophy 

Write in the category you want 

to be judged in and place tag on 

windshield 

2010’s 


